

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 08/12/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-7476-OF

Call #: 21-7476

Date/Time Reported: 08/03/2021 1640

Report Date/Time: 08/03/2021 1757

Occurred Between: 08/03/2021 1430-08/03/2021 1530

Status: Incident Closed
Reason Closed: At victim's request

Readon orobea. He viceim b request

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Davon Donovan

Detective: Detective Darren Briley

Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature: _____

Signature:

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE LOCATION TYPE: SCHOOL Zone: South MONTROSE ELEMENTARY GROUNDS 2555 E MAIN ST Apt. #000 BEXLEY OH 43209 Felony Robbery _ Use or threaten use of force 2911.02A3 29 3 OCCURRED: 08/03/2021 SUSPECTED OF USING: Not Applicable MODUS OPERANDI: Instrument-Hands CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: None/Unknown WEAPON/FORCED USED: Personal Weapons BIAS AGAINST: No Bias/Not Applicable

VICTIM(S)

SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

M 12

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

	1101111 00111120112 10 01112111(0) • 1				
#	PERSON(S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE
1		PARENT	F	31	

DOB:

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER DAVON Z DONOVAN

Ref: 21BEX-7476-OF

On 8-3-21 at approx. 1640 hours, complainant reports an unknown party threatening them with physical harm in order to steal their bicycle. The robbery was reported to have taken place on the playground of Montrose elementary at 2555 E. Main St.

**

Bexley Police Department
Case Report

Incident #: 21BEX-7476-OF

Call #: 21-7476

Portions of this report have been redacted **

Page: 2 08/12/2021